Position

Information Technology
Specialist -Disaster Recovery

Senior Information Technology
Project Controls Specialist

Senior Information Technology
Project Controls Specialist

Senior Information Technology
Project Controls Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Project Control
Disaster Recovery

Project Control
Disaster Recovery

Project Control
Disaster Recovery

Project Control
Disaster Recovery

Total Wages

$132,838

$114,947

$112,632

$112,632

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$60,211
$40,227

$50,663

$64,292



