Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Specialist -Disaster Recovery		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Project Control Disaster Recovery	\$132,838	\$60,211
Senior Information Technology Project Controls Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Project Control Disaster Recovery	\$114,947	\$40,227
Senior Information Technology Project Controls Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Project Control Disaster Recovery	\$112,632	\$50,663
Senior Information Technology Project Controls Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Project Control Disaster Recovery	\$112,632	\$64,292